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Tuesday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12Big Bear Bowling Barn
USBC Certification:

President: Tony Diaz is on Lane 12
Vice President: Robert Contreras is on Lane 1

Secretary/Treasurer: Stephanie Morris is on Lane 7

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 10 Team 10 87.5 7 1 87.5 7 1 5 4799 5195
2 1 Team 1 75.0 6 2 1 75.0 6 2 4 3289 5227
3 5 Team 5 75.0 6 2 75.0 6 2 4 3695 5057
4 12 Lucky Strike 75.0 6 2 75.0 6 2 4 3455 5051
5 6 Too Much Fun 62.5 5 3 62.5 5 3 4 2531 5039
6 4 Team 4 62.5 5 3 62.5 5 3 4 3261 4995
7 11 Team 11 50.0 4 4 50.0 4 4 3 2852 5132
8 7 Wacky Wombats 37.5 3 5 37.5 3 5 2 1686 2616
9 9 Team 9 25.0 2 6 25.0 2 6 2 3789 5175

10 2 Team 2 12.5 1 7 12.5 1 7 1 4117 5029
11 8 Split Personalities 12.5 1 7 12.5 1 7 1 3522 4890
12 3 Team 3 12.5 1 7 12.5 1 7 1 3064 4858

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 4 773 854 829 2456 1 <---> Team 5 789 847 864 2500 3
3-4 Too Much Fun 846 857 875 2578 4 <---> Team 2 798 849 830 2477 0
5-6 Lucky Strike 865 804 842 2511 3 <---> Team 3 814 801 853 2468 1
7-8 Team 9 848 890 850 2588 1 <---> Team 11 950 855 866 2671 3

9-10 Team 1 764 882 910 2556 3 <---> Wacky Wombats 0 0 0 0 0
11-12 Team 10 830 861 849 2540 4 <---> Split Personalities 812 836 809 2457 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Today   9-  3   1- 10  11-  4   5- 12   8-  2   6-  7
Next Week   7- 12   5-  8   9-  2  10-  4  11-  6   1-  3

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Series 2342 Team 10 1895 Team 9 1773 Split Personalities
Scratch Game 707 Team 2 637 Team 5 585 Team 4

Handicap Series 2671 Team 11 2578 Too Much Fun 2468 Team 3
Handicap Game 910 Team 1 865 Lucky Strike

Men Scratch Series 617 Garrett Grigg 593 Justin Labate 586 Bryan Fenger
Scratch Game 233 Anthony Martinez 215 Gary Finnell 212 Zack Castor

Women Scratch Series 504 Mallory Hicks 473 Kelsey Mills 422 Jessica Bush
Scratch Game 181 Carol Pinkerton 156 Ashley Fenger 142 Monique Rangel

Season High Scores
Scratch Series 2457 Team 10 1895 Team 9 1876 Team 5
Scratch Game 781 Team 2 641 Split Personalities 617 Lucky Strike

Handicap Series 2671 Team 1 2671 Team 11 2539 Team 4
Handicap Game 911 Wacky Wombats 875 Too Much Fun 853 Team 3

Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Men Scratch Series 662 Bryan Fenger 656 Justin Labate 617 Garrett Grigg
Scratch Game 248 Kyle Gober 233 Anthony Martinez 226 Donald Hartson

Women Scratch Series 514 Mallory Hicks 473 Kelsey Mills 422 Jessica Bush
Scratch Game 181 Carol Pinkerton 160 Ashley Fenger 149 Pat Enyart
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Team 1

83 Carol Pinkerton bk138 73 922 6 464 454 120 147 181 448 667
1 Kevin Johnson 113 96 683 6 343 333 93 117 132 342 630

12 Di Johnson 111 98 334 3 338 331 a101 a101 a101 303 597
86 Scott Pinkerton bk157 56 1047 6 528 518 127 194 173 494 662

2 - Team 2
6 Cameron McDonald bk162 52 490 3 494 487 154 189 147 490 646
7 Jerry Patterson bk172 43 941 6 472 462 157 119 153 429 558
8 Kyle Gober bk194 23 1096 6 551 541 161 181 173 515 584

10 Garrett Grigg bk193 24 1170 6 594 584 184 218 215 617 689
3 - Team 3

20 John Shaffer bk99 108 517 6 266 256 79 84 87 250 574
21 Edwin Shaffer bk156 57 896 6 454 444 186 141 156 483 654
11 Dave Fenner bk111 98 636 6 327 317 126 90 121 337 631
84 Steve Fenner bk179 36 1015 6 515 505 124 187 190 501 609

4 - Team 4
51 Keith Hustad bk140 72 796 6 401 391 112 168 136 416 632
67 Ninette Harriman bk106 102 728 6 370 360 115 116 110 341 647
39 Cody Coughlin 140 72 0 0 0 0
90 Ben Hartley bk149 63 765 6 387 377 120 121 99 340 529

5 - Team 5
36 Stephanie Morris bk124 86 747 6 378 368 91 125 114 330 588

4 Doug Egler bk148 64 850 6 428 418 133 149 132 414 606
94 Jerry Blust bk160 54 937 6 476 466 148 177 190 515 677
32 Jeremiah Williams bk194 23 1161 6 585 575 190 169 201 560 629

6 - Too Much Fun
68 Olga Ruiz bk125 85 712 6 359 349 140 105 99 344 599
22 Clint McClellan 85 121 514 6 260 250 73 107 92 272 650
24 Brendan Taylor 91 116 548 6 280 270 108 85 139 332 731
71 Monique Rangel bk137 74 757 6 386 376 107 142 127 376 598

7 - Wacky Wombats
26 VACANT 140 72 0 0 0 0
66 Diann Diaz bk98 109 308 3 310 303 0 0
14 Tony Diaz bk163 51 508 3 512 505 0 0
97 Johnny Nalbandian bk133 78 450 3 456 449 0 0

8 - Split Personalities
107 Joshua Adamik bk180 36 900 6 459 449 159 140 149 448 556

93 Kelsey Mills bk153 60 943 6 479 469 148 158 167 473 653
2 Aaron Nagy bk117 92 654 6 336 326 98 98 106 302 578

92 Zack Castor bk175 40 1025 6 514 504 179 212 159 550 670
9 - Team 9

16 Ashley Fenger bk134 77 841 6 428 418 156 130 113 399 630
3 Jessica Bush bk125 85 798 6 408 398 135 145 142 422 677

17 Mallory Hicks bk171 44 1018 6 512 502 148 174 182 504 636
34 Robert Contreras bk192 25 1132 6 569 559 178 210 182 570 645

10 - Team 10
85 Justin Labate bk195 22 1249 6 632 622 190 203 200 593 659
89 Anthony Martinez bk202 16 1141 6 578 568 168 233 188 589 637
87 Bryan Fenger bk201 17 1248 6 633 623 204 183 199 586 637
23 Donald Hartson bk207 11 1161 6 585 575 202 176 196 574 607
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

11 - Team 11
59 Josh Rosa bk120 90 716 6 364 354 154 119 136 409 679
31 Lindsey Rosa 82 124 495 6 252 242 72 95 80 247 619
33 Josh Webb 133 78 801 6 405 395 204 121 130 455 737
30 VACANT 140 72 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 636

12 - Lucky Strike
27 Cathy Cox 118 91 355 3 359 352 a108 a108 a108 324 597
28 Pat Enyart 127 83 766 6 386 376 136 120 101 357 582
29 Ron Cox 175 40 1051 6 533 523 207 160 180 547 685
38 Steve Scott 179 36 539 3 541 534 166 168 205 539 647

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Gary Finnell 184 32 552 3 215 552 157 180 215 552 648
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